

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

XOB(ST.) 35156 OF 2012
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO. 232 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram
appearance, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's Orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

None Present.

Coram : N.V. Nhavkar
I/c. Registrar (J-II)
14th August, 2013.

two weeks time is granted to
remove office objections.

Sd/-
Registrar (Judl.II)

rad